Daniel
Wk. Date

1 Aug. 31
2 Sept. 7
3 Sept. 14
David

4 Sept. 21
5 Sept. 28
6 Oct. 5

27

Bible Treasures

Primary—Fall 2025

Lesson Title

Daniel’s Daring
Decision

Deliverance from
the Fiery Furnace

Daniel in the Lions’ Den

God Chooses David

David Kills Goliath

David and Jonathan

Later Ministry of Jesus

7

10

11

13*

12*

Oct. 12

Oct. 19

Oct. 26

Nov. 2

Nov. 9

Nov. 16

Now. 23

24

26

28

30

32

36

34

Jesus Stills the Storm

The Transfiguration

Lazarus and the Rich

Man

Zacchaeus

Friends at Bethany
Parts A-B

Friends at Bethany
Part C

Jesus and the Lepers
(Thanksgiving)

*Lesson order switched due to Thanksgiving date.

Lesson Theme
Obedience

Trust God.

God answers prayer.

Responsibility

Victory over sin

Godly Friendship

Ask God for help.

Jesus is God.

Salvation

A Changed Life

Listen to and obey
God’s Word.

Jesus has power
over death.

Thankfulness

Memory Verse

“Honour thy father and thy mother”
Exodus 20:12

Review previous verse

Review previous verse

“The Lord is my shepherd; I shall not
want.” Psalm 23:1

Review previous verses

“Fear not: for I am with thee.”
Isaiah 43:5

Review previous verses
“Believe on the Lord Jesus Christ, and
thou shalt be saved.” Acts 16:31
Review previous verses
Review previous verses
“O give thanks unto the Lord, for he
is good.” Psalm 107:1

Review all the above verses

Review previous verses



