Bible Treasures Primary—Fall 2025

Daniel					
Wk.	Date	Page	Lesson Title	Lesson Theme	Memory Verse
1	Aug. 31	12	Daniel's Daring Decision	Obedience	"Honour thy father and thy mother." Exodus 20:12
2	Sept. 7	14	Deliverance from the Fiery Furnace	Trust God.	Review previous verse
3	Sept. 14	16	Daniel in the Lions' Den	God answers prayer.	Review previous verse
David					
4	Sept. 21	18	God Chooses David	Responsibility	"The Lord is my shepherd; I shall not want." Psalm 23:1
5	Sept. 28	20	David Kills Goliath	Victory over sin	Review previous verses
6	Oct. 5	22	David and Jonathan	Godly Friendship	"Fear not: for I am with thee." Isaiah 43:5
Later Ministry of Jesus					
7	Oct. 12	24	Jesus Stills the Storm	Ask God for help.	Review previous verses
8	Oct. 19	26	The Transfiguration	Jesus is God.	"Believe on the Lord Jesus Christ, and thou shalt be saved." Acts 16:31
9	Oct. 26	28	Lazarus and the Rich Man	Salvation	Review previous verses
10	Nov. 2	30	Zacchaeus	A Changed Life	Review previous verses
11	Nov. 9	32	Friends at Bethany Parts A–B	Listen to and obey God's Word.	"O give thanks unto the Lord, for he is good." Psalm 107:1
13*	Nov. 16	36	Friends at Bethany Part C	Jesus has power over death.	Review all the above verses
12*	Nov. 23	34	Jesus and the Lepers (Thanksgiving)	Thankfulness	Review previous verses

^{*}Lesson order switched due to Thanksgiving date.